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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\B62_02_PRECRUSH\B62_02_PRECRUSH138.rdf
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12/17/2015 ,  14:02 ,  duration  8 min 10 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 2907100 ,  CCD-Z  = 64219
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              1.6 100.0  0.724  0.880  0.702     98
      #20       #16     1.7  98.4  0.749  0.879  0.728    267
      #30       #20     2.1  96.7  0.794  0.874  0.731   1004
      #40       #30     5.3  94.6  0.862  0.884  0.758   7552
      #50       #40    23.4  89.3  0.905  0.900  0.759  93669
      #60       #50    22.0  65.9  0.913  0.905  0.744 169748
      #70       #60    18.6  43.9  0.916  0.907  0.735 231828
     #140       #70    25.1  25.3  0.909  0.908  0.717 741575
      PAN      #140     0.2   0.2  0.853  0.917  0.654 7447609

xc_min [ASTM]PAN #60 #40 #30 #20 #160
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 174.7
 50.0 262.8
 90.0 435.7

SPAN3 = 0.993 
U3 = 1.631 
Mv3(x) = 309.1 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 197.6 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.894
Mean value Symm3 = 0.901
Mean value b/l3 = 0.724
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.602
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.647
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